
MASS  INTENTIONS 

JANUARY  2020 

 
 

 
 
Thursday, January 2  No Mass  

 
Friday, January 3   No Mass  
 
Saturday, January 4  Intentions of Ann Dormuth 
     Requested by George & Donna Costella 
 
 
Tuesday, January 7  +Repose of Frank Ball 
     Requested by Katherine Dielschneider 
 
Wednesday, January 8  No Mass Intention 
 
Thursday, January 9  No Mass Intention 

 
Friday, January 10  No Mass Intention 
 
Saturday, January 11  +Repose of Harold Kelm 
     Requested by Irwin & Karyle Blank 

 
 
Tuesday, January 14  No Mass Intention 
 
Wednesday, January 15  No Mass Intention 
      
Thursday, January 16  No Mass Intention 
      
Friday, January 17   +Repose of Edward Dielschneider 
     Requested by Katherine Dielschneider 
 
Saturday, January 18  Intentions of Ann Dormuth 
     Requested by George & Donna Costella 
 
 
Tuesday, January 21  No Mass Intention 
      
Wednesday, January 22  No Mass Intention 
      
Thursday, January 23  No Mass Intention 

 
Friday, January 24  No Mass Intention 
 
Saturday, January 25  +Repose of Ernest Sali 
     Requested by Ron & Eileen Strassburger 
 
Tuesday, January 28  No Mass Intention 
 
Wednesday, January 29  No Mass Intention 
      
Thursday, January 30  No Mass Intention 
 
Friday, January 31  No Mass Intention 
 
 
 

 


